EC100

Drifttidsmatare

Tekniska egenskaper

Kapacitet

Antal moduler

Frekvens

Frekvens

Anvandningsférhallanden
Driftstemperatur

Forvarings-/transporttemperatur

Anslutning
Anslutning/anslutningstyp
Area flexibel ledare

Area solid ledare

Dimensioner
Hojd
Bredd

Djup

Stromfoérsorjning

Driftspanning

Sakerhet

Kapslingsklass (IP)

Installation, montering

Montering pa

Utrustning

Antal kanaler

Ré&tt till tekniska forandringar forbehalles

50 - 50

-10-45

-20 - 60

Skruvterminal
1-6mm?

1.5-10 mm?

90
35

60

230V +/-15%

P20

DIN-skena



